2017 SCHSL Football Playoffs - First Round - Nov 3, 2017
Division AAAA - Midland Valley Mustangs (2 - 8) vs South Pointe Stallions (10 - 0)

South Pointe Stallions
(10-0),(5-0)

Midland Valley Mustangs
(2-8),(1-3)

Ranked #1 in AAAA Region 3
Home Record: 5-0 Road Record: 5-0
Record against AAAA schools: 5-0

Record against SC playoff teams
(All classes5A-A): 6-0

Ranked

Home Record: 1-4

Record

Record
(All cla

#4 in AAAA Region 4

against AAAA schools: 2-4

against SC playoff teams
sses5A-A): 0-8

Road Record: 1-4

South Pointe Off. Avg: 45 pts/game
South Pointe Def. Avg: 9.1 pts/game

Midland Valley Off. Avg: 22.7 pts/game
Midland Valley Def. Avg: 36.4 pts/game

Common Opponents

All Star Selections: Adams, Eli (Shrine), Kendrick,

Derion (Shrine), BJ Davis (North), Steven Gilmore, Jr.

(North)

2016 South Pointe Stallions Schedule

Common Opponents

All Star Selections: None

2016 Midland Valley Mustangs Schedule

8/18/2017 Northwestern 39-7
8/25/2017 Nation Ford 53-0
9/1/2017 Rock Hill 45 -9
9/8/2017
9/15/2017 Buford, GA 33-27
9/22/2017 Shelby 25-0
9/28/2017 Ridge View 56 -19
10/6/2017 Westwood 48 -7
10/13/2017 Lancaster 45-10
10/20/2017 Richland Northeast 61-3
10/27/2017 York 41 - 27

8/18/2017
8/25/2017
9/1/2017
9/8/2017
9/15/2017
9/22/2017
9/29/2017
10/6/2017
10/13/2017
10/20/2017
10/27/2017

Greenwood
Lugoff-Elgin
Strom Thurmond
Silver Bluff

Fox Creek
Airport

Aiken

ACFlora

North Augusta
South Aiken

0-37
35-53
21-28
7-35
20-26
27-56
41-14
45-26
8-53
21-62

For all schedules and scores, visit www.scfootballstats.com




