## 2017 SCHSL Football Playoffs - First Round - Nov 3, 2017

Division AAAA - Midland Valley Mustangs (2 - 8) vs South Pointe Stallions (10 - 0)

South Pointe Stallions (10 - 0), (5 - 0)	Midland Valley Mustangs (2 - 8), (1 - 3)	
Ranked #1 in AAAA Region 3	Ranked #4 in AAAA Region 4	
Home Record: 5 - 0 Road Record: 5 - 0	Home Record: 1 - 4 Road Record: 1 - 4	
Record against AAAA schools : 5 - 0	Record against AAAA schools : 2 - 4	
Record against SC playoff teams (All classes 5A - A): 6 - 0	Record against SC playoff teams (All classes 5A - A): 0 - 8	
South Pointe Off. Avg: 45 pts/game	Midland Valley Off. Avg: 22.7 pts/game	
South Pointe Def. Avg: 9.1 pts/game	Midland Valley Def. Avg: 36.4 pts/game	
Common Opponents	Common Opponents	
All Star Selections: Adams, Eli (Shrine), Kendrick, Derion (Shrine), BJ Davis (North), Steven Gilmore, Jr. (North)	All Star Selections: None	

## 2016 South Pointe Stallions Schedule

8/18/2017	Northwestern	39 - 7
8/25/2017	Nation Ford	53 - 0
9/1/2017	Rock Hill	45 - 9
9/8/2017		
9/15/2017	Buford, GA	33 - 27
9/22/2017	Shelby	25 - 0
9/28/2017	Ridge View	56 - 19
10/6/2017	Westwood	48 - 7
10/13/2017	Lancaster	45 - 10
10/20/2017	<b>Richland Northeast</b>	61 - 3
10/27/2017	York	41 - 27

## 2016 Midland Valley Mustangs Schedule

8/18/2017		
8/25/2017	Greenwood	0 - 37
9/1/2017	Lugoff-Elgin	35 - 53
9/8/2017	Strom Thurmond	21 - 28
9/15/2017	Silver Bluff	7 - 35
9/22/2017	Fox Creek	20 - 26
9/29/2017	Airport	27 - 56
10/6/2017	Aiken	41 - 14
10/13/2017	AC Flora	45 - 26
10/20/2017	North Augusta	8 - 53
10/27/2017	South Aiken	21 - 62